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000049432 Electrical Servic 0 03/15/2024

39154 MAINT/ALTR 0 01/15/2020

27093 POOL 160 06/19/2008

22275 SFR 616 09/01/2004

2006HX Base Yr

2459 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,570 118.7520 133.00 341,810 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2216

BAS 2,216 100 2,216 235,782

FCP 528 25 132 14,045

FOP 500 30 150 15,960

FSP 180 40 72 7,661

3,424 2,570 273,448

BAS= W18 FSP= N10 W18 S10 E18$ W18 N21 W20 S30 FCP= W22 S24
E22 N24$ S24 FOP= S8 E56 N8 W18 N4 W13 S4 W25$ E25 N4 E13 S4
E18 N33$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 565.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,413

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2008 2008 3 58 18,270

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

30,683

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


